
COMPANY NAME ADDRESS PHONE # FAX # WEBSITE E-MAIL CONTACT

A&Z Engineering, LLC 1220 Ruston Pass
Fort Wayne, IN 46825 260-485-7077

http://www.az-
engineering.net/services/land-
surveying/

info@az-engineering.net Nitin Timble                       
David Mendenhall

Abonmarche Consultants, LLC 750 Lincolnway East                 
South Bend,  IN  46601 574232-8700 574-2514440 http://www.abonmarche.com/services/l

and-surveying

bmosness@abonmarche.com 
mrozycki@abonmarche.com 
dknip@abonmarche.com

Brad Mosness                 
Michael Rozycki               
Daryl Knip                        

Advanced Land Surveying 1840 W. Lincoln Avenue      
Goshen,  IN  46526 574-534-2660 Ronnie Justice

BOSH Design & Development 
Company

509 W Superior St
P.O. Box 322
Osceola,  IN  46561

574-679-9040 574-674-4118 boshinc@sbcglobal.net Bill Owen

D.A. Brown 510 Lincoln Way E, Suite A
Mishawaka, Indiana 4654  574-288-559 574-288-9484 http://www.dabrownengineering.com/di

sciplines.html Jason Deckard

Danch, Harner & Associates, Inc. 1643 Commerce Drive              
South Bend,  IN  46628 574-234-4003 574-234-4119 https://www.danchharner.com/services mdanch@danchharner.com Mike Danch

DLZ Indiana, LLC 2211 E. Jefferson                      
South Bend,  IN  46601 574-236-4400 574-236-4471 https://dlz.com/services/professional-

services/survey/
mslack@dlzcorp.com                           
jlietzan@dlz.com

Michelle Slack                    
James Lietzan

Fisher Land Surveying Services, Inc. 303 E. Third Street           
Mishawaka,  IN  46544 574-255-8377 574-257-8557 fishersurvey@aol.com Ed Fisher

Jones Petrie Rafinski - JPR 412 S. Lafayette Boulevard         
South Bend,  IN  46601 574-232-4388 574-232-4333 http://www.jpr1source.com/surveying/ jbarnes@jpr1source.com Jeff Barnes

Landtech Professional Surveying and 
Engineering

1275 McGregor Way            
Grawn,  MI 49637 231-943-0050 231-943-0051 http://www.landtechps.com/services/ mattm@landtechps.com Matthew Mokanyk

Lang, Feeney & Associates 715 S. Michigan Street            
South Bend,  IN  46601 574-233-1841 574-674-0374 https://www.langfeeney.com/ terry@langfeeney.com 

bernie@langfeeney.com                     
Terry Lang                       
Bernie Feeney

Lawson-Fisher Associates 525 W Washington St, Ste 200                                                                 
South Bend, IN  46601 574-234-3167 574-236-1330 http://lawson-fisher.com/surveygis.html cjeter@lawson-fisher.com                   

ablank@lawson-fisher.com
Chris Jeter                         
Aaron Blank 

Marbach, Brady & Weaver 3220 Southview Drive               
Elkhart,  IN  46514 574-266-1010 574-262-3040 https://www.marbach.us/ chris@marbach.us Christian Marbach

Marbach-Palm, Inc. P.O. Box 960                                  
New Carlisle,  IN  46552 574-654-3450 574-654-3450 https://www.marbach.us/ chris@marbach.us Christian Marbach

Pietrzak Land Surveying, Inc. 24891 Kern Road                     
South Bend,   IN  46614 574-289-4037 574-289-4037 geojoep@aol.com Joe Pietrzak

Saylor Land Surveying 9038 East 50 North                     
Mill Creek,  IN  46365 219-369-9949 219-369-9949 John Saylor

Territorial Engineering 7908 N. State Highway 23                         
Walkerton,  IN  46574 219-586-3448 219-586-2992

Van Janovic                   
Robert Aloi                     
David Sscwenk

V3 Companies 460 Stull St, Ste 300, PMB #20
South Bend, IN 46601-3311 574.360.7674 https://www.v3co.com/about/ bmcmorrow@v3co.com           

brismiller@v3co.com
Brian McMorrow          
Brian Rismiller
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